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2026 Sectional Championship

Cleveland State University

Psych Sheet - Swimming

Event  2   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Sectional: 1:48.44 2/11/2017 Rocky River

M Schuld, L Banks, A Skapoulas, A Brandt

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:49.69Brunswick1 _____

1:52.62Wadsworth2 _____

1:53.00Avon3 _____

1:54.35Cleveland Sja4 _____

1:57.48Berea-Midpark5 _____

1:58.14Westlake6 _____

1:58.49Avon Lake7 _____

2:01.00Strongsville8 _____

2:04.34Steele9 _____

2:04.43Magnificat10 _____

2:05.47Highland11 _____

2:06.17Medina12 _____

2:10.85North Olmsted13 _____

2:11.28Rocky River14 _____

2:11.84North Ridgeville15 _____

2:14.53Lakewood16 _____

2:14.85Olmsted Falls17 _____

Event  22   Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Sectional: 1:33.87 2/9/2025 Cleveland St. Ignatius

J Hong, J Banks, C Fitzgerald, T Johannessen

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:27.93Ignatius1 _____

1:39.95Avon2 _____

1:41.14Wadsworth3 _____

1:42.61Highland4 _____

1:43.05North Olmsted5 _____

1:43.25Avon Lake6 _____

1:43.42Brunswick7 _____

1:43.50Strongsville8 _____

1:43.55St. Eds9 _____

1:46.66Lakewood10 _____

1:48.44Westlake11 _____

1:49.56Steele12 _____

1:49.84Medina13 _____

1:51.20Berea-Midpark14 _____

1:55.55Olmsted Falls15 _____

2:04.03North Ridgeville16 _____

2:53.07Max Hayes17 _____

Event  3   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 1:55.70 2/13/2016 Lauren Devorace

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Rocky River 1:56.19 SOWanosik, Alice1 _____

Magnificat 1:59.18 JRDrexler, Natalie2 _____

Brunswick 2:00.39 SOLesko, Zoey3 _____

Magnificat 2:02.48 SRMuzychak, Annie4 _____

Rocky River 2:03.12 JRButte, Julia5 _____

Brunswick 2:03.12 SRSherry, Reagan6 _____

Magnificat 2:05.29 SOJonke, Rosie7 _____

Medina 2:06.01 SOHarrell, Quinn8 _____

Highland 2:07.47 FRKoval, Sophia9 _____

Avon Lake 2:07.79 SRLee, Adelyn10 _____

Avon 2:08.06 SRMerical, Ashley11 _____

Wadsworth 2:08.09 JRDietz, Olive12 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:08.85 SOKrane, Hannah13 _____

Rocky River 2:08.96 JRWissman, Annie14 _____

Lakewood 2:09.82 JRSwift, Riley15 _____

Elyria 2:10.82 SOFada, Sophie16 _____

Medina 2:11.87 FREidenMiller, Chloe17 _____

Brunswick 2:12.11 SRSkoch, Kylie18 _____

Medina 2:12.80 SOStromberg, Taylor19 _____

Medina 2:12.88 SOKoennecke, Harper20 _____

Strongsville 2:13.37 JRHughes, Kylie21 _____

Strongsville 2:15.42 SRBoudreaux, Savannah22 _____

North Olmsted 2:15.70 JRKarasevic, Katie23 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:16.15 SOMakkos, Anna24 _____

Avon 2:16.59 FRKurtzweil, Natalie25 _____

Strongsville 2:16.67 SRRusnica, Mallory26 _____

Wadsworth 2:16.70 FRElchico, Kendall27 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:16.96 SRShimko, Molly28 _____

Avon Lake 2:17.37 JRRosenberg, Mina29 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:17.58 JRSpafford-Marshall, Aubrey30 _____

North Ridgeville 2:17.66 FRStannert, Maya31 _____

Magnificat 2:18.91 FRRichard, Elizabeth32 _____

Highland 2:18.92 SRKoval, Nastia33 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:20.77 FRSoeder, Maggie34 _____

Olmsted Falls 2:21.01 JRRyan, Emily35 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:21.52 SRDorries, Madallyn36 _____

Wadsworth 2:21.61 FREwing, Allie37 _____

Strongsville 2:22.73 SOWolf, Alyssa38 _____

Brunswick 2:23.35 JRStein, Payton39 _____

Steele 2:24.30 FRHopkins, Bella40 _____

Avon 2:26.20 FRVarney, Brynn41 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:27.72 JRHelser, Kate42 _____

Lakewood 2:28.71 SRLowmiller, Grace43 _____

Avon Lake 2:28.92 JRSlivinski, Chloe44 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:29.52 JRWiggins, Audrey45 _____

Avon 2:33.68 JRKarashtefan, Sofiia46 _____

Rocky River 2:36.00 SOThomas, Julia47 _____

Steele 2:36.24 SOCisar, Ava48 _____

North Olmsted 2:42.87 SOGeddes, Abigail49 _____

North Olmsted 2:48.97 JRScott, Nina50 _____

Highland 2:50.92 FRMunas, Christie51 _____

Highland 3:02.04 FRKaczmarczyk, Kayla52 _____

Westlake 3:13.16 SOSnyder, Bridget53 _____

North Ridgeville 3:16.91 JRBastian, Clara54 _____

Lakewood 3:27.64 SOMcDonald, Charlaice55 _____

Lakewood 3:29.45 SOFagan, Maggie56 _____

Wadsworth NT JRHenricksen, Ella57 _____

Event  23   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 1:43.61 2/11/2012 Mitchell Delventhal

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
North Olmsted 1:43.43 JRMorana, Dominic1 _____

Ignatius 1:46.55 SOMalke, Aiden2 _____

Ignatius 1:48.40 JROrmiston, Brendan3 _____

St. Eds X1:48.46 SRGibson, Sam4 _____

Ignatius 1:48.84 SOOrmiston, Brian5 _____
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2026 Sectional Championship

Cleveland State University

Psych Sheet - Swimming

Event  23 ...(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Highland 1:49.16 FRClark, Jack6 _____

Highland 1:49.97 JRMoore, Aaron7 _____

Medina 1:50.77 SOKish, Dylan8 _____

Avon 1:50.96 SRBello, Gavin9 _____

Medina 1:51.03 SOHeming, Manny10 _____

Strongsville 1:52.62 SOIsaev, Tsvetin11 _____

Avon 1:53.57 SOCibulskas, Ian12 _____

Ignatius 1:53.78 SRScott, Henry13 _____

Strongsville 1:54.39 FRDevarakonda, Kaustubh14 _____

Strongsville 1:54.76 SRSchmersal, Max15 _____

Lakewood 1:55.30 JRMcAlvey, Graham16 _____

Avon Lake 1:55.47 SRFranke, Jonah17 _____

Avon Lake 1:57.21 JRDraeger, Colin18 _____

Medina 1:58.74 SOMorford, Wesley19 _____

Medina 1:59.20 SRCondit, Jackson20 _____

Westlake 2:00.60 SRBrandstetter, Oliver21 _____

Avon 2:02.13 JRMiller, Kyle22 _____

Avon Lake 2:05.98 FRShea, Jack23 _____

Olmsted Falls 2:08.02 JRMcNeeley, Liam24 _____

North Ridgeville 2:08.34 SRMylonas, Max25 _____

Strongsville 2:08.52 SRCifani, Vinny26 _____

Highland 2:08.81 FRMoore, Croix27 _____

Steele 2:10.17 SOHomolya, Reed28 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:10.29 SOBobula, Lucas29 _____

Wadsworth 2:13.94 FRSalzwimmer, Brady30 _____

Highland 2:14.25 JRGallaspie, Quinn31 _____

St. Eds X2:14.70 SRTarver, Merrick32 _____

Avon Lake 2:17.01 SRSchauss, Nick33 _____

Lakewood 2:21.33 FRMiskimen, Caylum34 _____

Brunswick 2:22.53 JRWickes, Talon35 _____

Brunswick 2:23.56 SOArthur, Collin36 _____

Westlake 2:24.92 JRStives, Connor37 _____

Wadsworth 2:25.02 FRMartin, Joel38 _____

Brunswick 2:26.57 SOMitchell, Joey39 _____

St. Eds X2:31.13 FRPotts, James40 _____

Avon 2:37.24 SRHenry, Sam41 _____

Lakewood 2:42.99 FRRitch, Sam42 _____

Lakewood 2:44.75 SRMossburg, Alex43 _____

North Olmsted 2:45.68 JRYounes, Ziad44 _____

Brunswick 2:49.55 SOMyosky, Evan45 _____

Max Hayes 2:56.50 SRSotelo, Daniel46 _____

North Ridgeville 3:02.71 FRDabran, Lincoln47 _____

Max Hayes 3:21.02 SRReid, Joshua48 _____

Max Hayes 3:40.02 SRHosterman, Eugene49 _____

North Ridgeville 3:55.29 FRSchultz, Austin50 _____

Event  4   Girls 200 Yard IM

Sectional: 2:05.25 2/8/2018 Felicia Pasadyn

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Avon 2:09.18 SRKobak, Sierra1 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:09.59 SRGoodman, Katie2 _____

Westlake 2:12.70 SRDeAngelis, Raine3 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:12.72 SRBecker, Lilly4 _____

Brunswick 2:13.60 JRSheets, Rylan5 _____

Magnificat 2:13.74 SOPisanelli, Molly6 _____

Rocky River 2:15.29 SOTolentino, Gianna7 _____

Wadsworth 2:19.37 SODanger, Irelin8 _____

Avon Lake 2:20.70 SOTysl, Carlie9 _____

Westlake 2:20.83 FRHerr, Danielle10 _____

Brunswick 2:21.22 SRBriggs, Cameron11 _____

Wadsworth 2:21.48 SRLama, Tashi12 _____

Strongsville 2:24.55 SRArold, Grace13 _____

Avon Lake 2:26.65 SRHoock, Molly14 _____

Medina 2:27.04 JRLindon, Eve15 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:28.34 FRStewart, Brynne16 _____

Avon 2:29.52 FRLaursen, Raelyn17 _____

Highland 2:30.83 SROsborne, Emma18 _____

Wadsworth 2:31.64 FRBemiller, Brooklynn19 _____

Highland 2:32.20 SRSchreiber, Carley20 _____

Westlake 2:32.52 FRHunter, Maggie21 _____

Strongsville 2:32.80 FRGee, Mazie22 _____

Avon Lake 2:32.81 SRYoussef, Laura23 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:33.05 FRBellamy, Amelia24 _____

Steele 2:36.04 JRMcConihe, Abbey25 _____

Avon Lake 2:36.13 FRRiley, Violet26 _____

Brunswick 2:36.36 SOKash, Chloe27 _____

Wadsworth 2:37.14 FRMcIlvaine, Aylin28 _____

Magnificat 2:41.60 SOBiliboaca, Hailey29 _____

Magnificat 2:42.61 SOVega, Katelyn30 _____

Magnificat 2:44.29 FRYohman, Maddie31 _____

Brunswick 2:44.37 SOSmith, Fiona32 _____

Medina 2:44.64 SOGabrielsen, Ruby33 _____

Avon 2:45.07 SRLe, Leyna34 _____

North Olmsted 2:46.18 SRKelly, Evelyn35 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:47.31 FRLamb, Halle36 _____

Cleveland Sja 2:50.31 SRCampbell, Abby37 _____

Lakewood 2:51.21 SRBarcelona, Cora38 _____

Rocky River 2:51.24 JRLinville, India39 _____

Strongsville 2:51.33 FRBoudreaux, Ashleigh40 _____

Strongsville 2:52.98 SOLewis, Evi41 _____

Avon 3:03.61 SOMoore, Mia42 _____

North Olmsted 3:06.88 FRTaylor, Hazel43 _____

Highland 3:20.94 JRWojtowicz, Lana44 _____

Westlake 3:52.06 JRReddy, Tarunika45 _____

Event  24   Boys 200 Yard IM

Sectional: 1:51.41 2/8/2020 Tyler Hong

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ignatius 1:50.63 JRHong, Jaimeson1 _____

Ignatius 1:51.33 SRBanks, Jude2 _____

Medina 1:57.97 SRRyba, Brady3 _____

Ignatius 1:58.33 SOKimak, Ian4 _____

St. Eds 1:59.30 SRWolke, Julian5 _____

Avon 2:01.94 SRLipowski, Tommy6 _____

Strongsville 2:05.95 SOSiliko, Gavin7 _____

Medina 2:06.65 JRCarlson, William8 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:06.94 JRKaylor, Jackson9 _____

Wadsworth 2:10.64 JRHarris, Hunter10 _____

Avon 2:12.38 FRBrooks, Elliott11 _____

Lakewood 2:13.54 JRSandoval, Caden12 _____

Medina 2:14.78 FRLarouere, Connor13 _____

Medina 2:15.50 FRLukovski, Kyle14 _____
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Event  24 ...(Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Strongsville 2:15.53 SOGareau, Tyler15 _____

Strongsville 2:16.30 SRLewis, Oliver16 _____

Brunswick 2:16.58 SRSheely, Joey17 _____

Wadsworth 2:17.23 SORamsier, Tyler18 _____

Ignatius 2:17.58 FRGildea, Parker19 _____

Westlake 2:20.53 FRBurkey, Tiernan20 _____

Strongsville 2:21.35 FRYanamandra, Vihaan21 _____

Avon 2:22.76 JRBlayney, Will22 _____

St. Eds 2:23.23 SOBudiman, Beney23 _____

Berea-Midpark 2:25.61 SRHabre, Johnny24 _____

Wadsworth 2:26.54 SOMaag, Connor25 _____

Lakewood 2:26.74 SRSeiler, Evan26 _____

Lakewood 2:29.26 SOHurley, Darwin27 _____

Brunswick 2:31.83 SOSepesy, Jacob28 _____

Avon Lake 2:33.30 JRKrieg, Jag29 _____

St. Eds 2:40.11 SOCuiskelly, Arthur30 _____

Avon Lake 2:44.98 JRCorodeanu, Thomas31 _____

Brunswick 2:54.28 SORichmond, Alexander32 _____

Event  5   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 24.17 2/8/2018 Julia Newbould

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Magnificat 24.10 SRTaseff, Alta1 _____

Brunswick 24.39 JRGiacomazza, Lillian2 _____

Wadsworth 24.55 SROtradovec, Hailey3 _____

Strongsville 24.95 JRWeiss, Amanda4 _____

Strongsville 25.17 SRAlbrecht, Sara5 _____

North Ridgeville 25.31 SRRiley, Kellie6 _____

Berea-Midpark 25.39 JRCombs, Auden7 _____

Avon Lake 25.44 SOMeiners, Delaney8 _____

Avon 25.56 JRSlivochka, Leah9 _____

Medina 25.80 SORobinson, Sydney10 _____

Highland 25.85 SRKoval, Sasha11 _____

Avon 26.01 SOBlayney, Clare12 _____

Brunswick 26.10 SRDragan, Anya13 _____

Brunswick 26.37 JRHruschak, Olivia14 _____

Steele 26.52 JRSonntag, Bridget15 _____

Lakewood 26.60 SOMemaj, Hena16 _____

Westlake 26.79 JRGoodman, Sofie17 _____

Berea-Midpark 26.83 SOQuella, Linnea18 _____

Highland 26.83 FRScholz, Kayleigh19 _____

Avon 27.01 FRMiller, Saralyn20 _____

North Olmsted 27.08 JRRufener, Audrina21 _____

Berea-Midpark 27.65 JRWheeler, Aby22 _____

Highland 27.93 JRDurny, Melissa23 _____

Avon 28.19 JRWoolsey, Gabby24 _____

Magnificat 28.19 JRYoung, Isabella25 _____

Avon Lake 28.26 SOKozar, Aubrey26 _____

Strongsville 28.32 SOMajkut, Emma27 _____

Medina 28.42 SOGiese, Alivia28 _____

Medina 28.57 FRInman, Kendall29 _____

Highland 28.89 JRWood, Kate30 _____

Westlake 28.93 SOJones, Audrey31 _____

Wadsworth 29.00 SOLetner, Caelyn32 _____

Olmsted Falls 29.14 SRDitz, Alexa33 _____

Lakewood 29.27 SRHeller, Ellie34 _____

Brunswick 29.34 JRWorsencroft, Breigh35 _____

Magnificat 29.46 FRRichard, Elizabeth36 _____

Rocky River 29.50 JRBuehrle, Anna37 _____

Cleveland Sja 29.77 SOMasterson, Laynie38 _____

Strongsville 29.85 SOCanonico, Anne39 _____

Wadsworth 30.00 SRHutchinson, Keira40 _____

Elyria 30.34 JRWichert, Kate41 _____

Medina 30.84 FRKail, Rozelyn42 _____

Rocky River 31.05 SOThomas, Julia43 _____

Cleveland Sja 31.31 FRFanous, Irene44 _____

Berea-Midpark 31.40 FRTimko, Elise45 _____

Elyria 31.43 SRDove, Cedar46 _____

Rocky River 31.45 JRLewis, Caitlyn47 _____

Olmsted Falls 31.69 SOJohnston, Coraline48 _____

Lakewood 32.00 SRResto, Mia49 _____

Steele 32.11 JRSchneider, Marie50 _____

Olmsted Falls 32.45 SRLargent, Brooke51 _____

Cleveland Sja 32.60 SOCisneros, Sasha52 _____

Magnificat 33.25 JRCsajka, Terez53 _____

Steele 34.57 SRBacety, Diana54 _____

Avon Lake 35.28 SOButler, Alice55 _____

Steele 35.95 FRRobinson, Addy56 _____

Wadsworth 36.29 SRMacko, Landry57 _____

Cleveland Sja 37.19 SOLopez, Astrid58 _____

Westlake 37.32 JRReddy, Tarunika59 _____

Lakewood 43.06 SOMoran, Elise60 _____

Westlake 45.12 SOGoraya, Simran61 _____

Olmsted Falls NT FRDouzos, Lilly62 _____

Event  25   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 20.10 2/11/2024 Joshua Toothman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ignatius 19.80 JRJohannessen, Thor1 _____

Ignatius 21.36 SRSaxon, Chris2 _____

Wadsworth 21.52 JRCanfora, Tony3 _____

Avon 21.89 SOLundgard, Luke4 _____

St. Eds 21.90 JRPotts, Luke5 _____

North Ridgeville 21.96 JRTrimbitas, Matthew6 _____

Steele 22.46 SRReitzel, Colin7 _____

Ignatius 22.48 JRMudryy, Matthew8 _____

Avon 22.52 SRFlanigan, Sean9 _____

Brunswick 22.58 SRSurovey, Noah10 _____

Avon Lake 23.09 SRFababe, Ian11 _____

Ignatius 23.12 SOPianca, Giovanni12 _____

Avon Lake 23.17 JRDraeger, Aidan13 _____

Lakewood 23.26 JRZagrebin, Daniel14 _____

Westlake 23.37 SRBrown, Matthew15 _____

Medina 23.40 SRRobinson, Jonathan16 _____

Olmsted Falls 23.84 JRMackert, Brady17 _____

North Olmsted 23.89 SRGilchrist, Caleb18 _____

Westlake 23.97 SRSaid, Ali19 _____

Strongsville 24.11 SOPeredreev, Alex20 _____

Avon Lake 24.32 FRLloyd, AJ21 _____

Medina 24.55 SOBurke, Nathan22 _____

St. Eds 24.57 SOBelenki, Samuel23 _____

Avon 24.63 SRChilders, Kris24 _____
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Event  25 ...(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Medina 24.92 SOKaufman, Greg25 _____

Wadsworth 24.96 JRAdler, Nic26 _____

Highland 24.98 FROnopko, Zachary27 _____

Berea-Midpark 24.99 SRDevins, Bayler28 _____

Avon 25.04 SOMorgan, Joel29 _____

North Olmsted 25.09 SODicken, Grayson30 _____

Avon Lake 25.13 SRSchroeder, Stig31 _____

Strongsville 25.24 JRTaylor, Jake32 _____

Strongsville 25.29 SORusnica, Gabriel33 _____

Highland 25.36 FRJurecko, Beck34 _____

Olmsted Falls 25.40 FRBrewer, Nate35 _____

Westlake 25.62 FRReynolds, Dean36 _____

Brunswick 25.62 SOButler, Campbell37 _____

Berea-Midpark 25.82 JRKrivak, Ryan38 _____

St. Eds 25.84 SOMatos, Finn39 _____

Strongsville 25.99 SOCicco, Chris40 _____

St. Eds 26.01 FRMeredith, Cleyton41 _____

North Ridgeville 26.15 JRPradhan, Kavidh42 _____

Westlake 26.16 FRShultz, Caleb43 _____

Highland 26.60 JRWood, Charles44 _____

Olmsted Falls 26.67 JRGonzalez, Nick45 _____

Lakewood 26.94 JRHudson, Xander46 _____

Lakewood 27.19 FRMcAlvey, Carter47 _____

Brunswick 27.62 SRJarr, RJ48 _____

Lakewood 28.47 SOJanko, Hank49 _____

Medina 28.52 SRTisher, Zachery50 _____

Berea-Midpark 28.66 SOGranville, Nicholas51 _____

Max Hayes 28.76 FRYonchev, Vasil52 _____

Berea-Midpark 28.80 FRProtsyuk, Denys53 _____

Steele 29.22 FRDury, Peyton54 _____

Wadsworth 29.48 SRBravin, Giovanni55 _____

Wadsworth 29.65 SODay, Griffin56 _____

North Olmsted 29.68 JRJamison, Tyler57 _____

North Olmsted 29.87 FRKantorak, James58 _____

Max Hayes 32.11 SOCotto, Rafael59 _____

Brunswick 33.19 SOMcCartin, Ethan60 _____

North Ridgeville 34.15 JRLowery, Evan61 _____

Max Hayes 34.16 JRCapeles, Kaleb62 _____

Event  6   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Sectional: 56.65 2/13/2022 Alex Downing

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Brunswick 58.31 JRGiacomazza, Lillian1 _____

Magnificat 59.41 JRDrexler, Natalie2 _____

Rocky River 1:00.87 SOTolentino, Gianna3 _____

Strongsville 1:02.19 SRAlbrecht, Sara4 _____

Avon 1:02.78 JRSlivochka, Leah5 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:03.66 SOReynolds, Kaila6 _____

Magnificat 1:03.73 SOJonke, Rosie7 _____

Wadsworth 1:03.98 SODanger, Irelin8 _____

Magnificat 1:05.20 SOMickelini, Ella9 _____

Westlake 1:05.94 SOYoussef, Hannah10 _____

Lakewood 1:06.01 SOMemaj, Hena11 _____

Avon 1:06.30 FRLaursen, Raelyn12 _____

Wadsworth 1:06.59 FRBemiller, Brooklynn13 _____

Highland 1:07.16 SROsborne, Emma14 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:07.20 JRWheeler, Aby15 _____

Avon 1:07.77 SRSmith, Michele16 _____

Avon Lake 1:08.60 SRYoussef, Laura17 _____

Brunswick 1:09.21 SOKash, Chloe18 _____

North Olmsted 1:09.55 SRKelly, Evelyn19 _____

Steele 1:09.59 SRMillard, Sophie20 _____

Medina 1:10.17 SOGiese, Alivia21 _____

Magnificat 1:10.33 JRYoung, Isabella22 _____

Lakewood 1:10.77 SRChristian, Dominique23 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:10.87 SOMakkos, Anna24 _____

Brunswick 1:14.50 SRRodriguez-Gedeon, Lyla25 _____

Strongsville 1:16.74 SOCanonico, Anne26 _____

Strongsville 1:17.80 SRGee, Brooklyn27 _____

Strongsville 1:20.95 FRLeszynski, Aubrey28 _____

Medina 1:22.23 FRCondit, Addison29 _____

Brunswick 1:23.37 SRBelytska, Mariia30 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:26.07 SRChen, Jasmine31 _____

North Olmsted 1:27.40 FRTaylor, Hazel32 _____

Rocky River 1:27.99 JRBuehrle, Anna33 _____

Event  26   Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Sectional: 49.70 2/11/2017 Marcus Hong

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ignatius 52.25 SOMalke, Aiden1 _____

Wadsworth 53.00 JRCanfora, Tony2 _____

Ignatius 53.06 JRYan, James3 _____

St. Eds 53.33 SRWolke, Julian4 _____

Highland 54.46 FROnopko, Zachary5 _____

Wadsworth 54.74 JRHarris, Hunter6 _____

Brunswick 54.88 SRSheely, Joey7 _____

North Olmsted 54.96 JRGreer, Braden8 _____

Strongsville 55.05 SRZaleski, Caleb9 _____

Steele 57.15 JRMackowski, Declan10 _____

St. Eds 57.17 SRLaRue, KC11 _____

Strongsville 57.32 SOWolters, Ben12 _____

Strongsville 57.54 SOMahoney, Collin13 _____

Westlake 57.92 SRBrandstetter, Oliver14 _____

St. Eds 57.96 SOBelenki, Samuel15 _____

Lakewood 58.45 JRSandoval, Caden16 _____

Highland 58.72 SOStudd, Braden17 _____

Wadsworth 59.09 JRAdler, Nic18 _____

Medina 59.48 FRHawkins, Gavin19 _____

Medina 59.84 SOKaufman, Greg20 _____

Avon 59.94 SRChilders, Kris21 _____

Westlake 59.97 FRShultz, Caleb22 _____

Ignatius 1:00.85 SOWillis, Athan23 _____

Westlake 1:01.17 FRBurkey, Tiernan24 _____

Strongsville 1:01.65 FRYanamandra, Vihaan25 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:03.79 FRHolmes, Landon26 _____

Ignatius 1:03.99 SODurr Jr., Deandre27 _____

Avon Lake 1:05.08 JREsmacher, Luke28 _____

Avon 1:06.11 SRMoody, Ryan29 _____

St. Eds 1:08.53 SOCuiskelly, Arthur30 _____

Wadsworth 1:08.77 FRSalzwimmer, Brady31 _____

North Olmsted 1:11.64 SRShear, Jason32 _____

Avon Lake 1:12.05 JRDanczak, Nick33 _____
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Event  26 ...(Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Brunswick 1:18.37 SOBettis, Landon34 _____

Brunswick 1:19.07 SRJarr, RJ35 _____

Event  7   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 52.70 2/12/2023 Gianna Miller

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Magnificat 53.42 SRTaseff, Alta1 _____

Avon 53.47 JRMolenaar, Emma2 _____

Magnificat 54.17 SOPisanelli, Molly3 _____

Wadsworth 54.48 SROtradovec, Hailey4 _____

Strongsville 54.87 JRWeiss, Amanda5 _____

Brunswick 55.41 SOLesko, Zoey6 _____

Berea-Midpark 56.00 JRCombs, Auden7 _____

Rocky River 56.88 JRButte, Julia8 _____

Avon 57.58 SOBlayney, Clare9 _____

Westlake 57.63 JRGoodman, Sofie10 _____

Rocky River 58.01 JRWissman, Annie11 _____

Brunswick 58.08 SRJaskolka, Ruby12 _____

Medina 58.10 SORobinson, Sydney13 _____

Berea-Midpark 58.78 SOQuella, Linnea14 _____

Rocky River 59.24 SRPangrace, Isabel15 _____

Highland 59.54 FRScholz, Kayleigh16 _____

Avon 1:00.65 FRMiller, Saralyn17 _____

Strongsville 1:01.02 SRBoudreaux, Savannah18 _____

Highland 1:01.33 JRDurny, Melissa19 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:01.61 SRShimko, Molly20 _____

Magnificat 1:01.94 SRMartinez, Alena21 _____

Wadsworth 1:02.24 FRElchico, Kendall22 _____

Strongsville 1:02.58 SOWolf, Alyssa23 _____

Highland 1:02.81 JRWood, Kate24 _____

Avon 1:03.64 JRKarashtefan, Sofiia25 _____

Westlake 1:04.15 JRSinclair, Rose26 _____

Brunswick 1:04.78 SOCooper, Hayley27 _____

Medina 1:04.90 FRMcneill, Autumn28 _____

Wadsworth 1:04.91 FREwing, Allie29 _____

Steele 1:05.15 FRReitzel, Erin30 _____

North Ridgeville 1:05.15 JRKnapp, Tessa31 _____

Strongsville 1:05.16 SOMajkut, Emma32 _____

Lakewood 1:05.26 SRHeller, Ellie33 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:05.50 SOMasterson, Laynie34 _____

North Olmsted 1:06.01 FRKelly, Grace35 _____

Wadsworth 1:06.05 FRWagner, Maddie36 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:06.29 SRDitz, Alexa37 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:06.89 JRHelser, Kate38 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:07.17 FRSikora, Eva39 _____

Brunswick 1:07.71 JRWorsencroft, Breigh40 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:08.21 SOCousino, Ella41 _____

Lakewood 1:08.79 SRBarcelona, Cora42 _____

North Olmsted 1:09.05 JRByrd, Jayla43 _____

Steele 1:09.41 JRSchneider, Marie44 _____

Rocky River 1:09.57 JRLewis, Caitlyn45 _____

North Ridgeville 1:09.96 JRSvoboda, Bella46 _____

Avon Lake 1:09.96 JRSlivinski, Chloe47 _____

Elyria 1:10.31 SRDove, Cedar48 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:10.64 FRFanous, Irene49 _____

Magnificat 1:10.68 SOMahon, Caylee50 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:12.59 SOCisneros, Sasha51 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:12.94 SOJohnston, Coraline52 _____

Avon Lake 1:13.58 SOBullins, Audrey53 _____

North Ridgeville 1:14.22 FRCiuta, Julia54 _____

North Olmsted 1:15.88 JRScott, Nina55 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:16.65 SRLargent, Brooke56 _____

Steele 1:17.24 FRRobinson, Addy57 _____

Medina 1:18.99 FRWheeler, Abigail58 _____

Steele 1:21.47 SRBacety, Diana59 _____

Highland 1:24.75 FRKaczmarczyk, Kayla60 _____

Avon Lake 1:26.15 SOButler, Alice61 _____

Lakewood 1:31.41 SOMcDonald, Charlaice62 _____

Westlake 1:37.76 SRSeck, Tisbe63 _____

Lakewood 1:40.59 SOMoran, Elise64 _____

Westlake 1:44.98 SOGoraya, Simran65 _____

Event  27   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 44.80 2/11/2024 Joshua Toothman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Avon 47.40 SOLundgard, Luke1 _____

North Olmsted 47.80 JRMorana, Dominic2 _____

St. Eds 49.48 SRGibson, Sam3 _____

Steele 49.88 SRReitzel, Colin4 _____

Ignatius 49.89 JROrmiston, Brendan5 _____

North Ridgeville 49.94 JRTrimbitas, Matthew6 _____

Ignatius 49.94 SOOrmiston, Brian7 _____

Strongsville 50.51 SOIsaev, Tsvetin8 _____

Medina 50.65 SOKish, Dylan9 _____

Brunswick 50.74 SRSurovey, Noah10 _____

Avon 50.81 SRFlanigan, Sean11 _____

Ignatius 51.01 SOPianca, Giovanni12 _____

Ignatius 51.96 FRChung, Maximus13 _____

Avon 51.99 SOCibulskas, Ian14 _____

Lakewood 52.18 JRZagrebin, Daniel15 _____

Brunswick 52.21 FRHancock, Levi16 _____

Medina 52.80 SRRobinson, Jonathan17 _____

Westlake 53.15 SRSaid, Ali18 _____

Avon Lake 54.53 SRSchauss, Nick19 _____

Avon 54.58 SOMorgan, Joel20 _____

Wadsworth 55.20 SOMcGrath, Spencer21 _____

Wadsworth 55.64 SOBock, Ronan22 _____

Strongsville 55.69 SOPeredreev, Alex23 _____

Medina 55.99 SOBurke, Nathan24 _____

Strongsville 57.34 JRTaylor, Jake25 _____

Westlake 57.70 FRReynolds, Dean26 _____

St. Eds 57.85 SOMatos, Finn27 _____

Strongsville 58.09 JRMcClellan, Brayden28 _____

St. Eds 59.06 FRMeredith, Cleyton29 _____

Avon Lake 59.11 JRKrieg, Jag30 _____

Westlake 59.28 FRLanter, Sean31 _____

Medina 59.61 JRRittmaier, Carson32 _____

Highland 59.69 JRWood, Charles33 _____

Lakewood 59.85 SRLardi, Nathan34 _____

North Ridgeville 59.86 JRPradhan, Kavidh35 _____

St. Eds 59.91 FRHayba, Landon36 _____

Avon Lake 1:00.18 JRCorodeanu, Thomas37 _____
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Event  27 ...(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Highland 1:01.53 JRGallaspie, Quinn38 _____

Brunswick 1:02.32 SOArthur, Collin39 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:03.26 FRProtsyuk, Denys40 _____

Westlake 1:04.73 FRSamant, Om41 _____

Lakewood 1:05.09 SOJanko, Hank42 _____

Wadsworth 1:05.41 SRBravin, Giovanni43 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:06.00 FRMetenyi, Charlie44 _____

Steele 1:06.77 FRDury, Peyton45 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:07.96 SOGranville, Nicholas46 _____

Max Hayes 1:13.21 FRYonchev, Vasil47 _____

Max Hayes 1:15.73 SOCotto, Rafael48 _____

Lakewood 1:15.90 FRRitch, Sam49 _____

Brunswick 1:15.99 SOMyosky, Evan50 _____

North Ridgeville 1:19.13 FRDabran, Lincoln51 _____

Avon Lake 1:20.15 JRGomes, Isaac52 _____

North Olmsted 1:20.48 JRKantorak, Lawrence53 _____

North Olmsted 1:20.48 JRBediako, Braelen54 _____

Max Hayes 1:21.83 SRReid, Joshua55 _____

Event  8   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 5:06.68 2/13/2009 Beth Defauw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cleveland Sja 5:09.64 SRGoodman, Katie1 _____

Rocky River 5:15.48 SOWanosik, Alice2 _____

Magnificat 5:27.58 SRMuzychak, Annie3 _____

Wadsworth 5:30.23 JRDietz, Olive4 _____

Magnificat 5:39.36 SOMickelini, Ella5 _____

Avon Lake 5:40.45 SRLee, Adelyn6 _____

Lakewood 5:40.75 JRSwift, Riley7 _____

Highland 5:45.51 FRKoval, Sophia8 _____

Medina 5:51.24 JRLindon, Eve9 _____

Avon 5:51.63 SRMerical, Ashley10 _____

Medina 5:53.71 FREidenMiller, Chloe11 _____

Elyria 5:55.70 SOFada, Sophie12 _____

Steele 5:55.71 JRSonntag, Bridget13 _____

Strongsville 5:59.93 SRRusnica, Mallory14 _____

Strongsville 6:01.19 SRMahoney, Addison15 _____

Avon 6:01.80 FRKurtzweil, Natalie16 _____

North Olmsted 6:02.64 JRKarasevic, Katie17 _____

Brunswick 6:02.82 SRSkoch, Kylie18 _____

Avon Lake 6:05.56 JRRosenberg, Mina19 _____

Highland 6:06.72 SRKoval, Nastia20 _____

Olmsted Falls 6:07.75 JRRyan, Emily21 _____

Strongsville 6:07.77 FRGee, Mazie22 _____

Berea-Midpark 6:08.57 JRSpafford-Marshall, Aubrey23 _____

Highland 6:10.60 SOStudd, Aleena24 _____

Brunswick 6:12.64 SOKaczmarski, Sabrina25 _____

Rocky River 6:14.18 FRMcCann, Kara26 _____

Strongsville 6:16.46 SOZincenko, Olivia27 _____

Cleveland Sja 6:21.74 FRSoeder, Maggie28 _____

North Ridgeville 6:22.52 FRStannert, Maya29 _____

Brunswick 6:22.54 JRStein, Payton30 _____

Cleveland Sja 6:25.06 SRDorries, Madallyn31 _____

Magnificat 6:25.33 SOCarr, Kylie32 _____

Medina 6:32.47 FRCondit, Addison33 _____

Berea-Midpark 6:32.86 JRWiggins, Audrey34 _____

Steele 6:34.42 FRHopkins, Bella35 _____

Cleveland Sja 6:39.57 JRBabcock, Ella36 _____

Berea-Midpark 6:41.15 FRTimko, Elise37 _____

Avon 6:45.41 SOBello, Madison38 _____

Magnificat 6:51.39 SRGanotis, Georgia39 _____

Olmsted Falls 6:55.46 SRFarber, Cailtin40 _____

Rocky River 7:02.83 SRCox, Quinn41 _____

North Olmsted 7:05.42 SOGeddes, Abigail42 _____

Rocky River 7:12.94 SOLewis, Abigail43 _____

Westlake 8:25.64 SOSnyder, Bridget44 _____

Lakewood 9:25.30 SRWard, Alexis45 _____

Event  28   Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 4:46.60 2/11/2021 Joe Swain

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Highland 4:55.45 FRClark, Jack1 _____

Highland 4:57.76 JRMoore, Aaron2 _____

Medina 4:58.15 SOHeming, Manny3 _____

Avon 4:59.51 SRBello, Gavin4 _____

Avon Lake 5:13.32 SRFranke, Jonah5 _____

Ignatius 5:13.70 SRScott, Henry6 _____

Strongsville 5:14.49 SRSchmersal, Max7 _____

Steele 5:16.51 FRFantozz, Ethan8 _____

Lakewood 5:19.48 JRMcAlvey, Graham9 _____

St. Eds 5:23.45 SRStachnik, Noah10 _____

Strongsville 5:25.43 SOMahoney, Collin11 _____

Ignatius 5:27.91 FRWeber, Ben12 _____

Medina 5:28.39 FRLukovski, Kyle13 _____

Strongsville 5:32.16 FRDevarakonda, Kaustubh14 _____

Medina 5:35.28 SRCondit, Jackson15 _____

Ignatius 5:37.00 FRChung, Maximus16 _____

Ignatius 5:39.85 FRGildea, Parker17 _____

Olmsted Falls 5:40.12 FRBrewer, Nate18 _____

Berea-Midpark 5:42.41 SRCarney, Garrett19 _____

Strongsville 5:42.46 SORusnica, Gabriel20 _____

Wadsworth 5:42.79 FRShepard, Kai21 _____

Berea-Midpark 5:43.23 SOBobula, Lucas22 _____

Lakewood 5:44.89 SOHurley, Darwin23 _____

Highland 5:45.82 FRMoore, Croix24 _____

Avon Lake 5:48.23 FRShea, Jack25 _____

Avon 5:49.12 SRMoody, Ryan26 _____

Medina 5:50.34 SRWinslow, Brenden27 _____

Avon 5:51.97 JRMiller, Kyle28 _____

Berea-Midpark 5:55.91 JRKrivak, Ryan29 _____

St. Eds 6:00.68 SRTarver, Merrick30 _____

Westlake 6:04.95 FRMiller, Hayden31 _____

Steele 6:10.50 SOHomolya, Reed32 _____

Lakewood 6:10.72 FRMiskimen, Caylum33 _____

North Olmsted 6:14.50 SRShear, Jason34 _____

Brunswick 6:26.65 JRWickes, Talon35 _____

Wadsworth 6:30.83 FRMartin, Joel36 _____

Brunswick 6:36.53 SOMitchell, Joey37 _____

Olmsted Falls 7:12.41 FRMetenyi, Charlie38 _____

Avon 8:22.56 SRHenry, Sam39 _____

Lakewood 9:49.38 FRHudson, Austin40 _____

North Ridgeville 9:56.97 FRSchultz, Austin41 _____
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Event  9   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 1:39.05 2/9/2015 Strongsville

J Newbould, J Grady, S Stout, B Delventhal

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:39.67Wadsworth1 _____

1:39.86Magnificat2 _____

1:41.26Brunswick3 _____

1:41.63Westlake4 _____

1:42.50Strongsville5 _____

1:43.00Avon6 _____

1:44.69Rocky River7 _____

1:45.87Highland8 _____

1:47.99Cleveland Sja9 _____

1:48.02Medina10 _____

1:49.53Steele11 _____

1:51.47North Ridgeville12 _____

1:52.68North Olmsted13 _____

1:52.78Avon Lake14 _____

1:53.01Berea-Midpark15 _____

1:55.33Lakewood16 _____

2:00.78Olmsted Falls17 _____

Event  29   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 1:24.54 2/11/2024 Cleveland St. Ignatius

J Toothman, J Banks, M Santoro, T Williams

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:23.79Ignatius1 _____

1:29.06St. Eds2 _____

1:32.50Strongsville3 _____

1:32.81Medina4 _____

1:33.50Avon5 _____

1:34.07Wadsworth6 _____

1:35.26Avon Lake7 _____

1:35.69Lakewood8 _____

1:36.79Brunswick9 _____

1:39.50Westlake10 _____

1:39.65Steele11 _____

1:42.36Olmsted Falls12 _____

1:43.21Berea-Midpark13 _____

1:46.95Highland14 _____

1:47.69North Ridgeville15 _____

1:48.30North Olmsted16 _____

2:30.61Max Hayes17 _____

Event  10   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Sectional: 55.70 2/11/2017 Ashley Mennenga

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Avon 58.62 JRMolenaar, Emma1 _____

Avon Lake 1:01.54 SOMeiners, Delaney2 _____

Brunswick 1:02.07 SRSherry, Reagan3 _____

North Ridgeville 1:04.32 SRRiley, Kellie4 _____

Brunswick 1:04.39 SRDragan, Anya5 _____

Highland 1:04.50 SRKoval, Sasha6 _____

Brunswick 1:05.58 SRJaskolka, Ruby7 _____

Medina 1:05.83 SOHarrell, Quinn8 _____

Rocky River 1:06.09 SRPangrace, Isabel9 _____

Magnificat 1:06.96 SRMartinez, Alena10 _____

Strongsville 1:07.16 SOGrozan, Celia11 _____

Avon 1:07.23 SRSmith, Michele12 _____

Strongsville 1:07.85 JRHughes, Kylie13 _____

Westlake 1:08.08 SOYoussef, Hannah14 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:08.85 SOKrane, Hannah15 _____

Strongsville 1:10.17 SRMahoney, Addison16 _____

Steele 1:10.42 SRMillard, Sophie17 _____

Westlake 1:10.77 JRSinclair, Rose18 _____

Avon Lake 1:11.16 SOKozar, Aubrey19 _____

Magnificat 1:11.82 SOBiliboaca, Hailey20 _____

Medina 1:11.88 SOGabrielsen, Ruby21 _____

Avon 1:12.32 SOMoore, Mia22 _____

Medina 1:12.74 FRMcneill, Autumn23 _____

Wadsworth 1:12.80 FRMcIlvaine, Aylin24 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:12.86 SRCampbell, Abby25 _____

Strongsville 1:13.61 SOArold, Abbi26 _____

Lakewood 1:13.90 SRLowmiller, Grace27 _____

North Olmsted 1:14.07 SODicaro, Mackenzie28 _____

Rocky River 1:14.11 JRLinville, India29 _____

North Olmsted 1:15.74 FRKelly, Grace30 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:16.04 FRSikora, Eva31 _____

Wadsworth 1:16.32 SOLetner, Caelyn32 _____

North Ridgeville 1:18.43 JRSvoboda, Bella33 _____

Avon 1:18.51 FRVarney, Brynn34 _____

Magnificat 1:18.78 SOCarr, Kylie35 _____

Brunswick 1:19.44 SRRodriguez-Gedeon, Lyla36 _____

Elyria 1:19.85 JRWichert, Kate37 _____

North Olmsted 1:20.83 JRByrd, Jayla38 _____

Steele 1:22.12 SOCisar, Ava39 _____

North Ridgeville 1:22.40 FRCiuta, Julia40 _____

Medina 1:23.18 FRKail, Rozelyn41 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:26.81 SRChen, Jasmine42 _____

Avon Lake 1:34.68 SOBullins, Audrey43 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:38.24 SOCampbell, Maddie44 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:38.26 SOLopez, Astrid45 _____

North Ridgeville 1:41.64 JRBastian, Clara46 _____

Lakewood 1:48.60 SRWard, Alexis47 _____

Lakewood 1:51.55 SOFagan, Maggie48 _____

Olmsted Falls 2:01.27 FRDraft, Jessica49 _____

Westlake 2:02.38 SRSeck, Tisbe50 _____

Wadsworth NT JRHenricksen, Ella51 _____

Event  30   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Sectional: 49.71 2/8/2020 Tyler Hong

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ignatius 49.09 JRHong, Jaimeson1 _____

Ignatius 50.01 SOKimak, Ian2 _____

North Olmsted 52.65 JRGreer, Braden3 _____

Medina 53.09 SRRyba, Brady4 _____

Strongsville 57.12 SRWolters, Brayden5 _____

Olmsted Falls 57.36 JRMackert, Brady6 _____

Ignatius 57.84 JRMudryy, Matthew7 _____

Westlake 58.49 SOArtman, Jaxon8 _____

Highland 58.60 SOStudd, Braden9 _____

Westlake 58.65 SRBrown, Matthew10 _____

Brunswick 58.69 FRHancock, Levi11 _____
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Event  30 ...(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Strongsville 59.08 SOWolters, Ben12 _____

Ignatius 59.47 SOMagee, DJ13 _____

Wadsworth 59.56 SORamsier, Tyler14 _____

Medina 1:01.33 FRLarouere, Connor15 _____

St. Eds 1:02.10 SRStachnik, Noah16 _____

Avon Lake 1:03.21 FRLloyd, AJ17 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:04.55 SRHabre, Johnny18 _____

Wadsworth 1:04.70 SOMcGrath, Spencer19 _____

Strongsville 1:06.88 SRCifani, Vinny20 _____

Avon Lake 1:07.18 SRSchroeder, Stig21 _____

Strongsville 1:08.06 JRPavlinsky, Jack22 _____

St. Eds 1:08.11 FRHayba, Landon23 _____

Avon Lake 1:08.29 JREsmacher, Luke24 _____

Lakewood 1:09.31 JRHudson, Xander25 _____

Medina 1:10.66 SRWinslow, Brenden26 _____

Medina 1:12.51 JRRittmaier, Carson27 _____

Wadsworth 1:13.67 FRShepard, Kai28 _____

Avon Lake 1:16.23 JRDanczak, Nick29 _____

Brunswick 1:17.55 SORichmond, Alexander30 _____

Westlake 1:17.76 FRLanter, Sean31 _____

Brunswick 1:18.36 SOBettis, Landon32 _____

Avon 1:24.48 FRDiBenedetto, Christian33 _____

North Olmsted 1:26.75 JRYounes, Ziad34 _____

Brunswick 1:36.12 SOMcCartin, Ethan35 _____

North Olmsted 1:37.57 JRKantorak, Lawrence36 _____

Lakewood 1:50.83 FRHudson, Austin37 _____

North Olmsted 2:24.13 JRBediako, Braelen38 _____

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Sectional: 1:04.46 2/8/2019 Elyse Waldow

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Berea-Midpark 1:04.66 SRBecker, Lilly1 _____

Avon 1:05.93 SRKobak, Sierra2 _____

Brunswick 1:06.55 JRSheets, Rylan3 _____

Avon Lake 1:07.19 SOTysl, Carlie4 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:07.29 SOReynolds, Kaila5 _____

Westlake 1:07.44 SRDeAngelis, Raine6 _____

Westlake 1:08.60 FRHerr, Danielle7 _____

Wadsworth 1:11.23 SRLama, Tashi8 _____

Brunswick 1:11.25 JRHruschak, Olivia9 _____

Brunswick 1:11.47 SRBriggs, Cameron10 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:11.97 FRStewart, Brynne11 _____

Avon Lake 1:12.77 SRHoock, Molly12 _____

Strongsville 1:14.76 SRArold, Grace13 _____

North Olmsted 1:16.20 JRRufener, Audrina14 _____

Strongsville 1:16.29 SOZincenko, Olivia15 _____

Westlake 1:16.34 FRHunter, Maggie16 _____

Highland 1:16.47 SOStudd, Aleena17 _____

Medina 1:17.35 SOKoennecke, Harper18 _____

Magnificat 1:18.15 FRYohman, Maddie19 _____

Highland 1:19.02 SRSchreiber, Carley20 _____

Steele 1:19.16 FRReitzel, Erin21 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:19.23 FRBellamy, Amelia22 _____

Brunswick 1:19.33 SOSmith, Fiona23 _____

Medina 1:19.64 SOStromberg, Taylor24 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:20.39 SRFarber, Cailtin25 _____

Medina 1:20.60 FRInman, Kendall26 _____

Avon 1:21.10 JRWoolsey, Gabby27 _____

Rocky River 1:21.20 FRMcCann, Kara28 _____

Avon 1:21.71 SRLe, Leyna29 _____

Westlake 1:21.96 SOJones, Audrey30 _____

Rocky River 1:22.14 SOLewis, Abigail31 _____

Avon Lake 1:22.43 FRRiley, Violet32 _____

Steele 1:22.65 JRMcConihe, Abbey33 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:23.15 FRLamb, Halle34 _____

Strongsville 1:24.33 FRScott, Jessi35 _____

Lakewood 1:24.50 SRChristian, Dominique36 _____

Strongsville 1:24.81 FRBoudreaux, Ashleigh37 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:24.87 SOCousino, Ella38 _____

Cleveland Sja 1:25.16 JRBabcock, Ella39 _____

Avon 1:25.29 SOBello, Madison40 _____

Lakewood 1:25.41 SRResto, Mia41 _____

Lakewood 1:26.18 JRJaissle, Mikayla42 _____

Magnificat 1:26.46 SOVega, Katelyn43 _____

North Ridgeville 1:27.82 JRKnapp, Tessa44 _____

Wadsworth 1:30.47 FRWagner, Maddie45 _____

Rocky River 1:31.56 SRCox, Quinn46 _____

Magnificat 1:34.49 SRGanotis, Georgia47 _____

Highland 1:35.14 FRMunas, Christie48 _____

Wadsworth 1:41.34 SRMacko, Landry49 _____

Highland 1:41.40 JRWojtowicz, Lana50 _____

Medina 1:42.35 FRWheeler, Abigail51 _____

Olmsted Falls NT FRDouzos, Lilly52 _____

Event  31   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Sectional: 55.39 2/9/2025 Jude Banks

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ignatius 53.43 SRBanks, Jude1 _____

Ignatius 57.02 JRJohannessen, Thor2 _____

Ignatius 57.88 SRSaxon, Chris3 _____

Avon 1:00.42 SRLipowski, Tommy4 _____

Avon Lake 1:00.53 SRFababe, Ian5 _____

St. Eds 1:01.19 JRPotts, Luke6 _____

Ignatius 1:02.06 JRYan, James7 _____

Avon Lake 1:02.40 JRDraeger, Colin8 _____

Medina 1:03.36 JRCarlson, William9 _____

Berea-Midpark 1:03.45 JRKaylor, Jackson10 _____

Strongsville 1:04.05 SOSiliko, Gavin11 _____

Avon 1:05.08 FRBrooks, Elliott12 _____

Medina 1:05.84 FRHawkins, Gavin13 _____

Avon Lake 1:05.87 JRDraeger, Aidan14 _____

Steele 1:06.01 JRMackowski, Declan15 _____

Wadsworth 1:06.22 SOMaag, Connor16 _____

Steele 1:06.23 FRFantozz, Ethan17 _____

Strongsville 1:06.78 SOGareau, Tyler18 _____

Lakewood 1:07.60 SRSeiler, Evan19 _____

Strongsville 1:07.62 SRLewis, Oliver20 _____

Strongsville 1:07.87 FRJohnson, Jonah21 _____

Brunswick 1:08.58 SOSepesy, Jacob22 _____

St. Eds 1:09.05 SOBudiman, Beney23 _____

Avon 1:10.14 JRBlayney, Will24 _____

North Olmsted 1:10.25 SRGilchrist, Caleb25 _____
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Event  31 ...(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olmsted Falls 1:11.14 JRMcNeeley, Liam26 _____

Medina 1:11.66 SOMorford, Wesley27 _____

Highland 1:13.35 FRJurecko, Beck28 _____

Wadsworth 1:13.53 SOBock, Ronan29 _____

Brunswick 1:14.21 SOButler, Campbell30 _____

Olmsted Falls 1:16.12 JRGonzalez, Nick31 _____

North Ridgeville 1:16.30 SRMylonas, Max32 _____

Wadsworth 1:17.52 SODay, Griffin33 _____

Westlake 1:19.94 FRMiller, Hayden34 _____

Lakewood 1:20.08 SRLardi, Nathan35 _____

St. Eds 1:21.14 FRPotts, James36 _____

Westlake 1:24.24 FRSamant, Om37 _____

North Olmsted 1:24.34 FRKantorak, James38 _____

Medina 1:26.99 SRTisher, Zachery39 _____

North Olmsted 1:27.80 JRJamison, Tyler40 _____

Westlake 1:27.90 JRStives, Connor41 _____

Lakewood 1:28.23 SRMossburg, Alex42 _____

North Ridgeville 1:29.51 JRLowery, Evan43 _____

Avon Lake 1:32.85 JRGomes, Isaac44 _____

Brunswick 1:32.86 SOMusto, Antonio45 _____

Max Hayes 1:35.26 SRSotelo, Daniel46 _____

Avon 1:50.00 FRDiBenedetto, Christian47 _____

Max Hayes NT JRCapeles, Kaleb48 _____

Event  12   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 3:37.51 2/11/2017 Magnificat

G Monror, E Guilfoyle, T Zwissler, A Cartwright

  RelayTeam Seed Time
3:40.63Magnificat1 _____

3:45.79Wadsworth2 _____

3:45.85Rocky River3 _____

3:50.00Strongsville4 _____

3:50.37Brunswick5 _____

3:51.76Berea-Midpark6 _____

3:53.55Olmsted Falls7 _____

3:55.85Medina8 _____

3:56.22Highland9 _____

3:58.50Avon10 _____

4:01.68Avon Lake11 _____

4:06.51Cleveland Sja12 _____

4:09.01Westlake13 _____

4:13.57North Olmsted14 _____

4:17.02Lakewood15 _____

4:46.30Steele16 _____

Event  32   Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 3:07.47 2/11/2017 Cleveland St. Ignatius

P Simcox, C O'Haimhirgin, J Libertin, M Hong

  RelayTeam Seed Time
3:03.78Ignatius1 _____

3:16.38St. Eds2 _____

3:21.95Avon3 _____

3:23.00Strongsville4 _____

3:25.13Medina5 _____

3:25.53Highland6 _____

3:27.86North Olmsted7 _____

3:30.56Wadsworth8 _____

3:30.86Avon Lake9 _____

3:38.29Westlake10 _____

3:46.30Berea-Midpark11 _____

4:02.34Olmsted Falls12 _____

4:02.52Lakewood13 _____

4:12.44Brunswick14 _____


